Q72 \Pr
- Drop your children off for a day of fun
% holiday activities while you shop!

SATURDAY 14 DECEMBER. 2019

YOUR CHILDREN WILL ENJOY CRAFTS, GYM, GAMES, SWIM & A MOVIE

PLEASE SEND LUNCH & SNACKS
(NUT FREE PLEASE)

AGES 4 - 12 YRS

4 & 5 year olds may register for
mornings ONLY - 0930-1230 hrs

ACTIVE KIDS

AGES
18 MTHS - 3 YRS

4 & 5 year olds can register for
either half or full day with the MFRC

KIDS CLUB

COST HALF DAY:
Membership: *7 per child
Without membership: *10 per child

COST FULL DAY
Membership: *10 per child
Without membership: *20 per child

(NURSERY ROOM)

COST HALF DAY:
%10 per child

COST FULL DAY:
320 per child

Register online by 14 Dec 2017

cafconnection.ca/winnipeg ’fg\‘
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Thop ‘N SHOP

SCHEDULE OF ACTIVITIES

CFMWS
e division des SBMFC.

COMMUNITY RECREATION « AGES 4 - 12 YRS
% 4 & 5 yr olds may register for mornings ONLY - 0930-1230 hrs

TIME FACILITY ACTIVITY

Bldg 33 — Rec Room Holiday Crafts & Snack

0930 hrs
1015 hrs
1100 hrs
1145 hrs
1300 hrs
1400 hrs
1500 hrs
1530 hrs

() g\.

~*MFRC

MILITARY FAMILY
RESOURCE CENTRE

WINNIPEG

Bldg 33 — Activity room Games

Bldg 90 — Squash Court #3 & #4 | Racquet Games

Bldg 90 — Theatre Pizza Lunch & Movie

Bldg 90 - Gym Sports

Bldg 90 — Pool Swimming

Bldg 33 — Rec Room Change - back to Bldg 33 — Snack
Bldg 33 — Rec Room Free Time

MILITARY FAMILY RESOURCE CENTRE « AGES 18 MTHS - 3 YRS
% 4 & 5 yr olds can register for either half or full day with the MFRC

TIME ACTIVITY

0930 hrs
1045 hrs
1100 hrs
1215 hrs
1300 hrs
1430 hrs
1500 hrs
1600 hrs

Free Play & Holiday Crafts

Snack

Outdoor Play

Lunch

Quiet Time — play dough, puzzles & games (nap time for nappers)
Snack

Outdoor Play

Home Time




