Drop your children off for a day of fun holiday activities while you shop!

# SATURDAY 14 DECEMBER, 2019 0930-1600 hrs

#### YOUR CHILDREN WILL ENJOY CRAFTS, GYM, GAMES, SWIM & A MOVIE



PLEASE SEND LUNCH & SNACKS (NUT FREE PLEASE)

## **AGES 4 - 12 YRS**

4 & 5 year olds may register for mornings ONLY – 0930-1230 hrs

### ACTIVE KIDS BLDG 33

#### **COST HALF DAY:**

Membership: <sup>\$</sup>7 per child Without membership: <sup>\$</sup>10 per child

#### **COST FULL DAY:**

Membership: <sup>\$</sup>10 per child Without membership: <sup>\$</sup>20 per child

#### FOR MORE INFO 204-833-2500 EXT. 5139 OR 2057

Register online by 14 Dec 2017 **cafconnection.ca/winnipeg** 



AGES 18 MTHS - 3 YRS

4 & 5 year olds can register for either half or full day with the MFRC

> KIDS CLUB BLDG 33 (NURSERY ROOM)

**COST HALF DAY:** \$10 per child

COST FULL DAY: <sup>\$</sup>20 per child

FOR MORE INFO OR TO REGISTER 204-833-2500 ext. 2491





## **SCHEDULE OF ACTIVITIES**

COMMUNITY RECREATION • AGES 4 - 12 YRS

\* 4 & 5 yr olds may register for mornings ONLY – 0930-1230 hrs

TIME	FACILITY	ACTIVITY
0930 hrs	Bldg 33 – Rec Room	Holiday Crafts & Snack
1015 hrs	Bldg 33 – Activity room	Games
1100 hrs	Bldg 90 – Squash Court #3 & #4	Racquet Games
1145 hrs	Bldg 90 – Theatre	Pizza Lunch & Movie
1300 hrs	Bldg 90 – Gym	Sports
1400 hrs	Bldg 90 – Pool	Swimming
1500 hrs	Bldg 33 – Rec Room	Change – back to Bldg 33 – Snack
1530 hrs	Bldg 33 – Rec Room	Free Time



A division of CFMV

MILITARY FAMILY RESOURCE CENTRE • AGES 18 MTHS - 3 YRS
\* 4 & 5 yr olds can register for either half or full day with the MFRC

TIME	ACTIVITY	
0930 hrs	Free Play & Holiday Crafts	
1045 hrs	Snack	
1100 hrs	Outdoor Play	
1215 hrs	Lunch	
1300 hrs	Quiet Time – play dough, puzzles & games (nap time for nappers)	
1430 hrs	Snack	
1500 hrs	Outdoor Play	
1600 hrs	Home Time	